TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

FIGURE 69A
MODEL 9820/9850 (1:1) Back Jogger Mechanism - Part |

186 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

Index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 6SA Units
No. No. Description PerAssy.
1 016459 BRACKET = SISO c..ueiiiiiceeiiecteeeresitimeeeseett e reenecteeereatsastaesase s e e s saresssaesteaeesrarsasesassossaseranene 1
2 000895 SCREW = 8-32X 3/8 ..o eeeeeeeieeeeeiceierarr et e steenanese s e e et ee et ane et s aastreeesenasneenn e nes 4
3 011506 PHOTOTRANSISTOR ASSEMBLY = UPDET ....coiiieieremcnercmeercereeeaesitenceesesmsesessanenisssssssesnassnennene 1
4 250256 CONNECTOR HOUSING = PIUG ....veietreererieiirecraneeeessseeanecsaeessesreesesssaesenesassssesesensasmnsessencaes 1
5 250259 TERMINAL = SOCKEE «.c.ceuieterciiriiriesaeie e seserese et ereosaee st saat e se e essaneareeseasesmessrtses stastennentnas 2
6 100666 SCREW - Self-Tapping, 8/32 X 5/16 ..cccn ettt eir et trte e et ret e et saee st sebsetesse s saatane 2
7 250202 CLAMP = CablE, /8 .ottt ettt st s b oottt e st et senbann s nenasenen 2
8 001542 SCREW - Flat Head, 10-32 X /1B .......oo et et e st e sttt e st aseaea e e ses e e se e se s 2
9 150083 NUT = 40232 coeeeecreeeee et s eete et e s arara e e e eaaases e st ase e e sk aes et amsen st e asteateamebea e s et sseansssmmnanersaeses 2
10 011507 LAMP ASSEMBLY-~ INTrared, LOWET ........... .o cetetre e e e e s aaeree e s ma e e eanas 1
11 250258 CONNECTOR HOUSING = SOCKEL .........ocoiriieecieeceeemeias et niasaeseeeesea e saensteasseebabesseeeeananseeea 1
12 250257 TERMINAL = PN cciieieeccevireecinsiaresrintsnesnesasassrsassssonatssassesassaseassanstssatesnesressiessnsaseransensesens 2
13 250077 TIE - Cable, 3-7/8 O.AL. oottt r et e e s e e aeasasae st e s et asesbesen e e 2
14 100731 BUSHING - Flanged Nylon, .501 1.D.x 562 O.D. X .078 .....ooeoiieeciieeeeeit e 2
18 016431 SH AR T et e et ettt et et ta e e et ase e eateaeett e s e s st et e At R aE et easebt e st ee e ea st e et e et ser et et e e n e nranens 2
19 001776 RING ~ Retaining, 273 LD, X 1027 ..c.ooneeieie ettt st s ettt e ettt e ma bt ensteamsn s nenaenn s 4
20 016430 ROLLER = RAI ...ttt ettt er e sess e et s st et e es e e 2 e me e saeatmeeennenaesmtanameanssanamaeas 1
21 196399 ROLLER = RACK, UPPET ...oiieiiiieiieiit ittt eetee it eeetm e cat e essaa ettt s s e senssess s enseessneemsmmne e eereens 1
22 111052 SCREW = 10-32 X 3/B .ottt ettt ettt et a e e e es e baes s e e 2t e s eetuee s ma e e s onsastaasesnreses 4
23 016421 RACK ASSEMBLY = JOGUET «-..eeeirieiere ettt rtesesre st et eceieesee st e steassae e soeseaes e et esessasmaeessresearasssatesnans 1
24 014808 NU T o 10532 ettt et e et e e esmat s r e e e e sseaeae2aea e s sa s e snteastaeeeanssaeeaesnnssnnnteenes 2
25 081107 CLIP = SPIIMG .ooueeriemieeieeet e ceeeeeie et are e e e saare e sressarseseamsansassesseese sesenas s sae b hrreana sasasssbrsassarsesnsssnen 2
26 050621 SPRING - Tension, .218 0.D. X T.218 O.A L. creirieeeeeirmane et et eeae e a st et e e 2
27 o TUNSEL .ttt ettt e teee e e ettt e s sm e et sm e et aas e 4 bt aaee s b eme e et enean e st armaasean AR
28 111054 SCREW = 10-32 X 142 - ettt ettt et ae e e s et st e e m e e baa e seeae s neamantasasaesmsasr e eenes 2
29 100960 CLAMP - /4 ettt e e e s e st e e st s s rs s ees e s et e e asse s aas et b snaeantasssensesamenssarteseseeansereennenon 1
30 016424 SHAFT ASSEMBLY = JOGUET ...ecneieiritiie et eeeeinesre s es e e eaatetasassevebsseassantasaanssasseseseasssmnsasereenes 1
31 000009 PIN-Taper, .110 0.D. X750 O.A.L. ottt ettt e s a e s 1
32 100521 PIN - Taper, 156 O.D. X 1.375 QAL .ottt aat sttt 1
33 100969 RING - Retaining, 447 1.1, X 037 ...t cee s e e e te et eeee s st etm e et s eenrasae s e snne e s 3
34 196397 BUSHING - Special FIANGe ..ottt e e er e e 2
35 101938 RING - Retaining, BOWEd ..ot e et e ens e ee 2
36 001541 SCREW - 68-32 X /4 ..ottt ettt ettt e et be e e amsasesen et aasmessasarn s e seemeeieses 2
37 016298 BRACKET ~ SENSOT ..o.eeiicreiiieeeirirriae st eaesrmamreasstassesesseseeesnrsrsessmasasnsennserssasesess sansssentseenssasesanesaons 1
- Order As Supply Item #8670 (2 rolls = 12 yds. or 10.9M each)

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 187





